
Sr No Application No. Name Father's Name Category Overall Marks

1 2414010090 Anayat Sidhu Tejinder Singh Sidhu GEN 98
2 2414004090 Aahna Yadav Rajeev Yadav GEN 96.8
3 2414004425 Monit Kumar Kushalpal Singh GEN 96.66
4 2414001177 Jassica Garg Jatinder Kumar GEN 96.6
5 2414004223 Muskan Rajesh GEN 96.2

E) Candidates are requried to send the copy of the fee receipt to the department email : chairgerman@pu.ac.in 

F) The fee of main merit list candidates is to be submitted (online) by   23-07-2024  .  The waiting list will be 
operational from 24/07/2024 , in the order of merit and  2 clear days be given to the candidates for submitting the 

fee (online). 

A) Link to the fee portal :https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

C) Fees to be submitted by the Candidate online : Rs 12630/- ( Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Thirty only)

B) Fee Code : T0300

D) User guide for candidates to fill the online fee through fee portal : 
https:ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instruction.pdf

 
 Certificate course in German  

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF GERMAN  
 SESSION 2024-2025

GENERAL CATEGORY NO. OF SEATS -70



6 2414009391 Mehak Tarsem Singh GEN 96
7 2414003478 Tejaswani Sudesh Kumar GEN 95.02
8 2414010950 HARKIRAT SINGH SIDHU MOHAN SINGH GEN 95
9 2414009994 BHAI HARSHDEEP SINGH CHAHAL JATINDER SINGH CHAHAL GEN 94.6

10 2414003829 GAGAN ATLAS RANJIT SINGH GEN 94.4

11 2414003314 Avinod Balvir BC 94

12 2414010931 Manoj Kumar Vikramjeet Singh GEN 93.8
13 2414011203 Rohit Kumar Narinder kumar SC, YF 93.38
14 2414003228 Mansangeet Kaur Gurmail Singh BC 93.2
15 2414005911 Angelina Rajesh Kumar GEN 92.8
16 2414007993 Sanju Serender GEN 92.8
17 2414005780 Avneet Kaur Bhullar Harjinder Singh GEN 92.2
18 2414008173 GIRDHAR CHOUDHARY JATINDER CHOUDHARY GEN 92.2
19 2414003764 AABHA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA GEN 92.2
20 2414005429 NANCY KUMARI BALWINDER KUMAR SC, OGC 92
21 2414009174 Dhruvika Jain Rajesh Jain GEN 92
22 2414005817 Vanshika Kushal Kumar SC 91.8
23 2414009756 HARJOT SINGH INDERDEEP SINGH GEN 91.6
24 2414008996 Reetika Kamboj Surinder Pal BC 91.4
25 2414010501 Deepak Kumar SOHAN SINGH GEN 91.4
26 2414007884 ANKIT KAMBOJ SUBHASH CHANDER GEN 91.4
27 2414010223 Aman Sihag Ishwar Sihag GEN 91.2
28 2414004955 Manpreet Kaur Manjit Singh GEN 91.2
29 2414009321 HARJOT KAUR KARAN SINGH GEN 91.102
30 2414006939 Rajat Bisht Deependra Singh Bisht GEN 90.4
31 2414009529 Ishita Nagpal Tarik Nagpal GEN 90.2



32 2414007841 Nikita Bijender Singh GEN 90.2
33 2414003772 Saara Deswal Ajay Kumar GEN 90.2
34 2414008272 Mohd Umar Asad Ishrat Ali Khan GEN 90
35 2414010007 TARANJOT KAUR DHILLON DAVINDER SINGH DHILLON GEN 90
36 2414008571 Dhruv Singh Attri Vijay Kumar GEN 90
37 2414009082 Lavanya Yadav Anurag Yadav OGC 89.8
38 2414011173 Devangi Singh Narender Singh Chauhan GEN 89.8
39 2414010999 Muskan Kharbanda Rajiv kharbanda GEN 89.404
40 2414003103 Kaushiki Roy Partha Roy OGC 89.4
41 2414007475 Vishal Thakur Bhir Chand Thakur GEN 89.4
42 2414009452 Sahil Kuldeep RAS 89.4
43 2414003031 Samriti Thakur Subhash Chand GEN 89.4
44 2414006808 ARPIT SYAL PARVINDER SINGH SYAL GEN 89.2
45 2414008496 Nancy Jasmer GEN 89.2
46 2414001979 MEHAKPREET KAUR LOTEY AMARDEEP SINGH BC 89
47 2414011202 Pratibha Taneja Krishan kumar GEN 88.88
48 2414006027 Kalpna Thakur Sat Pal DEF 88.8
49 2414009435 Jaskirat Singh Ved Parkash BC 88.332
50 2414003824 Komal Ashok Kumar SC 88.22
51 2414010391 ARPIT THAKUR SANDEEP KUMAR GEN 88.2
52 2414009201 Simran Sharma Rajender Sharma GEN 88
53 2414000475 Aarti Dhiman Baldev Kumar Dhiman GEN 87.8
54 2414009387 Rajat Goyal Ishwar Dass GEN 87.8
55 2414011238 Manuekta Sharma Shakti Swaroop Sharma RAS 87.6
56 2414006007 DEEPAKSHI SHYAM LAL SHARMA GEN 87.4
57 2414010146 Sakshat Singh Rajender Singh SC, DEF 87.4
58 2414009268 Gurpreet Singh Ranjit Singh GEN 87.2
59 2414004094 Daksh Vikas GEN 87.2
60 2414006931 Namit Lal Sroha RAJESH KUMAR GEN 87.2
61 2414008707 Shivani Hardeep Singh GEN 87



62 2414010258 KAJALPREET KAUR GULAB SINGH GEN 87
63 2414010997 Parag Chauhan Devinder Kumar Chauhan BC 86.4
64 2414009398 AMIT SHARMA Desh Raj GEN 86.314
65 2414008906 Aarzoo Raman Kumar BC, BAS 86.2
66 2414009548 Yashinder Singh Vijay Singh SC 86.2
67 2414006025 Gurdeep Singh Surinder Singh GEN 86
68 2414009679 RAHUL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR GEN 86
69 2414010084 Mandvi Sood sanjay sood PWD 86
70 2414004378 Manas Sinha Rajeev Prasad Sinha GEN 86
Sr 
No. Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2414011054 Neeraj Kaundal Sohan Lal Kaundal SC 84.6
2 2414008974 Parash Deshraj SC 83.6
3 2414009459 KARAN SINGH AMRIK SINGH SC 82.02
4 2414003073 SAMEER DHINGRA BASANT LAL SC 80.8
5 2414010951 KIRAN BALA RAM GOPAL SC 80.2
6 2414010718 Pooja Dhiman Ravi Krishan SC 80
7 2414000213 Tisha Sher Singh SC, DEF 79.6
8 2414006910 PARGAT SINGH SATPAL SINGH SC 78.6
9 2414001772 Arvind Rana Sahib SC 78.4

10 2414010812 Baljeet Banta Ram SC, BAS 77.33
11 2414008221 Yatharth Pal Rajesh Bahadur Pal SC 76.6

SCHEDULED CASTES -20 SEATS



12 2414010315 Tanveer Singh Ranjit Singh SC 75.4
13 2414008716 YASHKARAN SINGH Yadwinder Singh SC 75.33
14 2414004592 Harpreet Singh Balwinder Singh SC 75
15 2414006894 Harjeet Singh Jagdev singh SC 74.66
16 2414003056 VANSHPREET SUBE SINGH SC 74.4
17 2414001261 Sakshi Narinder Kumar SC 74.2
18 2414004488 Vipul Kashyap Sarwan Kumar SC 73.8
19 2414007791 Sahil Bamania dinesh kumar SC, RAS 73
20 2414004546 KARAN DEEP ATTRI KAMAL DEV ATTRI SC 72.8
21 2414005096 Yaksh Sindhu Jaswant Singh SC 72.4
22 2414009307 BALWANT KUMAR DHAPA GOVA RAM SC 71.71
23 2414002880 Pintu Lal Babu SC 71.06

1 2414010542 Nandini Vinod Kumar SC 71
2 2414008915 IQBAL SINGH NARANG SINGH SC 70
3 2414007400 RAJWINDER SINGH SIDHU kewal singh sidhu SC 69.55
4 2414009488 SANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH SC 69
5 2414005453 MEHAKDEEP SINGH MEHAR SINGH SC 68
6 2414008489 Sahil Punia Jai Narain SC 67
7 2414010550 Swarn Singh Lt Sh Darshan Lal SC 66
8 2414006458 Chandan Verma RAJINDER KUMAR VERMA SC 65.35
9 2414005093 Sikander Singh Subhash Singh SC 62.4

10 2414010803 BHARAT BANTA RAM SC 60.88
11 2414007491 Deepak Kumar Balwan Singh SC 53.6
12 2414010458 MANVEER SINGH KAMALJIT SINGH SC 52.2

SCHEDULED CASTES WAITING LIST



1 2414008498 Nivedita Bodh Narender Kumar Bodh ST 76.8
2 2414002439 Shagun Gurmeet Singh ST 71.4
3 2414007137 Stanzin Skaldan Tsering Dorjay ST 70.6
4 2414010774 Jiya Katoch Amar Singh ST 70.4
5 2414007283 Priyanka Vinod Kumar ST 64.37
6 2414006969 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA R S MEENA ST 64
7 2414011104 Pranav Negi Ram Lal Negi ST 63.6

1 2414006948 MANMEET KAUR TARSAM SINGH BC 85.6
2 2414004503 Tejinder Singh Balwinder Singh BC, RAS 84
3 2414008800 Varinder Singh Rajinder Pal BC 83.2
4 2414009613 HARMANPREET PARMJEET SINGH BC, OGC 83
5 2414005758 Armandeep Singh Paramjit Singh BC 82.6
6 2414001210 Shubam Kumar Satish Kumar BC 81.8
7 2414004201 DEEPANSHU DEV KUMAR BC 81.8

1 2414010451 Jobanpreet Singh Gurmeet singh BC 78.8
2 2414006836 Harman Chaudhary Naresh Kumar BC 78.6
3 2414011190 Parv Mahant Anil mahant BC 78.2
4 2414008487 ANKIT MOHAN SINGH BC 78.02
5 2414010924 Dhiraj Yadav rajpal BC 77.868

NIL

SCHEDULED TRIBES -10 SEATS (REMAING SEATS INTERCHANGED WITH SCHEDULED CASTES )

BACKWARD CLASS- 7 SEATS

BACKWARD CLASS WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED TRIBES  WAITING LIST



6 2414007846 Mankirat Kaur Charanjeet Singh BC 77
7 2414011247 Tripti Dhiman Jai Dhiman BC, OGC 76.8
8 2414006631 Rajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal BC, BAS 75.55
9 2414009299 SAHIL RAMPAL BC 74.4

10 2414010821 Sushil Nirmal BC 74.4
11 2414009326 Sumandeep Kaur Kuldip Singh BC 74.22
12 2414006179 Rasnoordeep Singh Balwinder Singh BC 72.4
13 2414008810 MANDEEP YADAV SATISH KUMAR BC 71.8
14 2414005761 RAVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH BC 70.9
15 2414004758 Lavish Kumar Rasraniya Rajesh Kumar Rasraniya BC 70.8
16 2414007888 Dilpreet Kaur Gogay BC, YF 70
17 2414003548 MUKUL JASPAL BC 70
18 2414006510 HARKIRAT SINGH THIND SATPAL SINGH BC 69.2
19 2414009531 Deepak Chaudhary Raj Kumar BC 68.66
20 2414008932 Harpreet Pawan Lal BC 66.4
21 2414003574 Paras Malkeet Singh BC 63.77
22 2414007425 SOURAV KAMBOJ HARPAL SINGH BC 63
23 2414005620 Ramanpreet Bawa Amritpal singh BC 62.22
24 2414007695 MANISH ASHOK KUMAR BC 61
25 2414006191 Harmanvir SIngh Narinderpal Singh BC 58.8
26 2414010737 Rinku BABU RAM BC 54.8
27 2414004183 Vikram Saini Balwinder Kumar BC 42

SPORTS CATEGORY - 7 SEATS



1 2414003049 ANKUSH LOHAN DAVENDER DEF-4 78.6
2 2414008158 Harminder Kaur Kulbir Singh DEF-4 78
3 2414008808 Jayant Singh Atwal Harbinder Singh Atwal DEF-4 73.6
4 2414000409 Deepak Puri Baljit Puri DEF-4 67.2
5 2414000213 Tisha Sher Singh SC, DEF-5 79.6

 RIOT/TERRORIST VICTIM- 3 SEATS

NIL

FREEDOM FIGHTER- 3 SEATS

NIL

 PERSONS WITH DISABILITY- 7 SEATS

PERSONS WITH DISABILITY CLASS WAITING LIST

FREEDOM FIGHTER CLASS WAITING LIST 

NIL

NIL

DEFENCE PERSONNEL CATEGORY - 7 SEATS

DEFENCE PERSONNEL WAITING LIST

NIL



1 2414010613 Sonali Sethi Sanjay Sethi OGC 85.078
2 2414000057 Gurleen Kaur Ghuman Yashpal Singh Ghaman OGC 85

1 2414009613 HARMANPREET PARMJEET SINGH BC, OGC 83
2 2414003049 ANKUSH LOHAN DAVENDER DEF 78.6
3 2414008158 Harminder Kaur Kulbir Singh DEF 78
4 2414011247 Tripti Dhiman Jai Dhiman BC, OGC 76.8
5 2414008522 MEGHNA SINGH RANBIR SINGH OGC 76.22
6 2414008808 Jayant Singh Atwal Harbinder Singh Atwal DEF 73.6
7 2414000409 Deepak Puri Baljit Puri DEF 67.2

1 2414006645 Sheenam Des Raj BAS 81.55

1 2414010812 Baljeet Banta Ram SC, BAS 77.33
2 2414006631 Rajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal BC, BAS 75.55
3 2414010972 GURJOT SINGH HARJEET SINGH BAS 65.8
4 2414009584 LAGANDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH BAS, RAS 50.44

ADDITIONAL SEATS 

ONE GIRL CHILD OUT OF THE ONLY TWO GIRL CHILDREN

BORDER AREA STUDENTS

ONE GIRL CHILD OUT OF THE ONLY TWO GIRL CHILDREN WAITING LIST

BORDER AREA STUDENTS WAITING LIST



1 2414007131 Simranjeet Kaur Upkar Singh YF 77.77

2 2414007888 Dilpreet Kaur Gogay BC, YF 70

1 2414007569 Arushi Prashar Rajesh Kumar RAS 84.2
2 2414004503 Tejinder Singh Balwinder Singh BC, RAS 84

1 2414004853 Pardeep Singh Gurmeet Singh RAS 73.33
2 2414007791 Sahil Bamania dinesh kumar SC, RAS 73
3 2414004871 Jaskarandeep Singh Mann Jagdip Singh Mann RAS 65.4
4 2414009883 Suman Chitter RAS 64.2
5 2414009584 LAGANDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH BAS, RAS 50.44

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

71 2414006907 Priyanka Parmod Kumar GEN 86
72 2414004904 Avani Luthra Pankaj Luthra GEN 85.8
73 2414006948 MANMEET KAUR TARSAM SINGH BC 85.6
74 2414009291 Ujjwal Garg Raj Kumar Garg GEN 85.6
75 2414007125 Anurag Singh Amandeep Singh GEN 85.4
76 2414007611 Sheetal Rammehar GEN 85.4
77 2414011135 Harsimrat Kaur Sandhu Sandeep Singh Sandhu GEN 85.2

RURAL AREA STUDENTS WAITING LIST

WAITING LIST OVER ALL

YOUTH FESTIVAL 

RURAL AREA STUDENTS

YOUTH FESTIVAL WAITING LIST



78 2414010613 Sonali Sethi Sanjay Sethi OGC 85.078
79 2414000057 Gurleen Kaur Ghuman Yashpal Singh Ghaman OGC 85
80 2414011240 Viksit Chauhan Jagdish Chauhan GEN 85
81 2414000252 Mehar Brar Pritpal Singh Brar GEN 84.638
82 2414011054 Neeraj Kaundal Sohan Lal Kaundal SC 84.6
83 2414006343 ARYAN JOGINDER SINGH GEN 84.6
84 2414009945 Tamanna Thakur rajender singh thakur GEN 84.2
85 2414007569 Arushi Prashar Rajesh Kumar RAS 84.2
86 2414006203 Zania Randhir Kumar GEN 84.2
87 2414006052 GURSIMRAN KAUR RASHPAL SINGH GEN 84
88 2414004503 Tejinder Singh Balwinder Singh BC, RAS 84
89 2414003511 Krishana Kartik Behera GEN 83.83
90 2414010935 GURPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH GEN 83.6
91 2414009676 AYUSH AGNIHOTRI RAJESH KUMAR GEN 83.6
92 2414008974 Parash Deshraj SC 83.6
93 2414007722 Saahil Aggarwall Amit Aggarwal GEN 83.4
94 2414008800 Varinder Singh Rajinder Pal BC 83.2
95 2414006178 Tamanna Ahlawat Tejvir Singh Ahlawat GEN 83.2
96 2414010467 LIZA GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA GEN 83.2
97 2414000884 RAJWINDER KAUR AJAIB SINGH GEN 83.018
98 2414009613 HARMANPREET PARMJEET SINGH BC, OGC 83
99 2414010395 HARI MOHAN SHIV KUMAR GEN 83
100 2414005056 Shubham Satish Kumar GEN 82.8
101 2414009668 Karanvir Singh balwinder singh GEN 82.8
102 2414010861 Ashutosh Rana Ashok Rana GEN 82.6
103 2414005758 Armandeep Singh Paramjit Singh BC 82.6
104 2414006245 Arshdeep Kaur Gurpreet singh GEN 82.4
105 2414009803 Suraj Dahiya Dharamvir Dahiya GEN 82.4
106 2414006172 Anshul Sood Sunil Sood GEN 82.4
107 2414004666 Nitesh Singh Joginder Singh GEN 82.2



108 2414009459 KARAN SINGH AMRIK SINGH SC 82.02
109 2414001210 Shubam Kumar Satish Kumar BC 81.8
110 2414006388 Seerat Goel Rikash Goel GEN 81.8
111 2414004201 DEEPANSHU DEV KUMAR BC 81.8
112 2414009862 SANMEET KAUR MAJOR SINGH GEN 81.6
113 2414000873 JASLEEN KAUR GURDEEP SINGH GEN 81.6
114 2414006645 Sheenam Des Raj BAS 81.55
115 2414009425 KOMAL DHARMENDER GEN 81.18
116 2414002638 Jasmine Kaur Surinder Singh GEN 81
117 2414010877 Amritpal Singh Tejinder singh GEN 80.8
118 2414009772 SONALI BIJENDER DAGAR GEN 80.8
119 2414003073 SAMEER DHINGRA BASANT LAL SC 80.8
120 2414007466 DHEERAJ BANSAL NEERAJ BANSAL GEN 80.66
121 2414010186 ABHISHEK DAGAR RAM GOPAL GEN 80.6
122 2414000905 Jashandeep Singh Dhaliwal Jagbinder Singh Dhaliwal GEN 80.2
123 2414010951 KIRAN BALA RAM GOPAL SC 80.2
124 2414010718 Pooja Dhiman Ravi Krishan SC 80
125 2414008419 JASPREET SINGH Baljinder Singh GEN 80
126 2414001553 Tejas Singh Brar JAGJEET SINGH BRAR GEN 79.8
127 2414004616 RATANLAL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA GEN 79.8
128 2414000213 Tisha Sher Singh SC, DEF 79.6
129 2414009855 Ashish Dalbir Singh GEN 79.4
130 2414009580 Nikhil SURENDER SINGH GEN 79



131 2414009628 Ankush Chaudhary Sukhdev Singh GEN 78.8
132 2414010451 Jobanpreet Singh Gurmeet singh BC 78.8
133 2414006910 PARGAT SINGH SATPAL SINGH SC 78.6
134 2414004235 Priyanka Sharma Ravinder Kumar GEN 78.6
135 2414006836 Harman Chaudhary Naresh Kumar BC 78.6
136 2414003049 ANKUSH LOHAN DAVENDER DEF 78.6
137 2414004419 Dushyant Grewal Chetan Grewal GEN 78.4
138 2414001772 Arvind Rana Sahib SC 78.4
139 2414008449 CHETAN JAIDEEP KUMAR GEN 78.2
140 2414011190 Parv Mahant Anil mahant BC 78.2
141 2414008487 ANKIT MOHAN SINGH BC 78.02
142 2414008158 Harminder Kaur Kulbir Singh DEF 78
143 2414007966 Nitin Ghai Sudesh Chander Ghai GEN 78
144 2414010259 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH BOPARAI SUDAGAR SINGH GEN 78
145 2414010924 Dhiraj Yadav rajpal BC 77.868
146 2414007131 Simranjeet Kaur Upkar Singh YF 77.77
147 2414010522 ARSH JAISWAL AJAY JAISWAL GEN 77.4
148 2414010812 Baljeet Banta Ram SC, BAS 77.33
149 2414006595 Lavi Kumar Mangeram Singh GEN 77.2
150 2414010149 Lavi Kumar Mangeram Singh GEN 77.2
151 2414007846 Mankirat Kaur Charanjeet Singh BC 77
152 2414008206 Shivanjali Thakur Raj Kumar Thakur GEN 76.8
153 2414008498 Nivedita Bodh Narender Kumar Bodh ST 76.8
154 2414011247 Tripti Dhiman Jai Dhiman BC, OGC 76.8
155 2414008221 Yatharth Pal Rajesh Bahadur Pal SC 76.6
156 2414010785 Anjali Rana Dalip Singh Rana GEN 76.5
157 2414003066 Vikas Kumar Suraj Parkash GEN 76.4



158 2414008522 MEGHNA SINGH RANBIR SINGH OGC 76.22
159 2414010349 PRABHJEET SINGH GURVINDER SINGH GEN 75.6
160 2414006631 Rajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal BC, BAS 75.55
161 2414011228 Bikramjeet Singh Swaran Singh GEN 75.548
162 2414010315 Tanveer Singh Ranjit Singh SC 75.4
163 2414000823 Karan Singh Brar Lakhwinder Singh GEN 75.4
164 2414007339 Anurag Suresh Pal GEN 75.4
165 2414008716 YASHKARAN SINGH Yadwinder Singh SC 75.33
166 2414010079 Arshpreet Singh Parvinder Singh GEN 75.3
167 2414004592 Harpreet Singh Balwinder Singh SC 75
168 2414009516 Avtar Singh Vijay Singh GEN 74.88
169 2414006894 Harjeet Singh Jagdev singh SC 74.66
170 2414010264 ANURAGPAL SINGH GURBINDER SINGH GEN 74.6
171 2414003056 VANSHPREET SUBE SINGH SC 74.4
172 2414009299 SAHIL RAMPAL BC 74.4
173 2414010821 Sushil Nirmal BC 74.4
174 2414009326 Sumandeep Kaur Kuldip Singh BC 74.22
175 2414001261 Sakshi Narinder Kumar SC 74.2
176 2414007003 HARMANJOT SINGH HARDEEP SINGH GEN 74.2
177 2414009737 NIYA PARTEEK GEN 74.08
178 2414003512 Tanyaa Davinder Singh GEN 74
179 2414004488 Vipul Kashyap Sarwan Kumar SC 73.8
180 2414007782 NAVNEETINDER SIDHU Jagtar Singh Sidhu GEN 73.8
181 2414002373 AKSHAT VERMA Rajnesh Kumar Verma GEN 73.7
182 2414008808 Jayant Singh Atwal Harbinder Singh Atwal DEF 73.6
183 2414004853 Pardeep Singh Gurmeet Singh RAS 73.33
184 2414001181 Kshitiz Thakur Sanjay Kumar GEN 73.2
185 2414006130 Sandeep Singh Kesar Singh GEN 73.01
186 2414001738 SUMIT ROHTASH GEN 73
187 2414011179 RAVI Jaipal singh GEN 73



188 2414007791 Sahil Bamania dinesh kumar SC, RAS 73
189 2414010319 PRIYA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR GEN 72.85
190 2414004546 KARAN DEEP ATTRI KAMAL DEV ATTRI SC 72.8
191 2414002248 Nikhil Mandhotra Bias Dev GEN 72.8
192 2414008944 Rohan Raj Kunwer Ajay Pal Singh Kunwer GEN 72.6
193 2414009680 BABBALPREET KAUR HARPAL SINGH GEN 72.6
194 2414010227 JASMEET MANOJ KUMAR GEN 72.4
195 2414005096 Yaksh Sindhu Jaswant Singh SC 72.4
196 2414006179 Rasnoordeep Singh Balwinder Singh BC 72.4
197 2414010326 Iman Singh Avtar Singh GEN 72.22
198 2414001126 ADITYA UNIYAL ANANT RAM UNIYAL GEN 72.2
199 2414010232 KAVACHKARAN SINGH Ram Singh GEN 72.2
200 2414008226 Sukhpreet Singh Simarjeet Singh GEN 72
201 2414007287 Mohit Satbir GEN 71.8
202 2414008810 MANDEEP YADAV SATISH KUMAR BC 71.8
203 2414009786 Abhishek Krishan Kumar GEN 71.77
204 2414009307 BALWANT KUMAR DHAPA GOVA RAM SC 71.71
205 2414009849 HARSH GUMBER SHYAM SUNDER GEN 71.6
206 2414002439 Shagun Gurmeet Singh ST 71.4
207 2414011092 ASHISH SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA GEN 71.4
208 2414002880 Pintu Lal Babu SC 71.06
209 2414005445 Komal Rai Rakesh Kumar GEN 71
210 2414009872 MANDEEP KAUR JAGBIR SINGH GEN 71
211 2414006962 Manjot Singh Mohinder Singh GEN 71
212 2414010542 Nandini Vinod Kumar SC 71
213 2414005761 RAVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH BC 70.9
214 2414004758 Lavish Kumar Rasraniya Rajesh Kumar Rasraniya BC 70.8
215 2414005278 Ajay Kumar Yadav Raj Kumar GEN 70.6
216 2414009101 Sonu Ramesh GEN 70.6
217 2414007137 Stanzin Skaldan Tsering Dorjay ST 70.6



218 2414010774 Jiya Katoch Amar Singh ST 70.4
219 2414007229 Wageesh Pandey Abhinav Pandey GEN 70.2
220 2414009604 Padma Sharma Rumal Chand Sharma GEN 70.04
221 2414007888 Dilpreet Kaur Gogay BC, YF 70
222 2414008915 IQBAL SINGH NARANG SINGH SC 70
223 2414009060 Kuvarpartap Singh Harman Singh GEN 70
224 2414003548 MUKUL JASPAL BC 70
225 2414009235 Japanpreet Singh Jagtar Singh GEN 69.8
226 2414007348 RAVINDER SINGH MAHINDER SINGH GEN 69.6
227 2414008271 VATANDEEP SINGH HARDEEP SINGH GEN 69.6
228 2414007400 RAJWINDER SINGH SIDHU kewal singh sidhu SC 69.55
229 2414009540 Natasha Dinesh GEN 69.4
230 2414005258 SHUBHANG SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA GEN 69.4
231 2414010681 Maheep Singh Ravinder Singh GEN 69.4
232 2414006510 HARKIRAT SINGH THIND SATPAL SINGH BC 69.2
233 2414011029 Nidhi Naresh Kumar GEN 69
234 2414008930 Anureet Kaur Bhagwant Singh GEN 69
235 2414002031 GAGANDEEP BHIM RAJ GEN 69
236 2414009488 SANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH SC 69
237 2414009531 Deepak Chaudhary Raj Kumar BC 68.66
238 2414010170 GURJEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH GEN 68.6
239 2414010983 MANDEEP SINGH SANJAY KUMAR GEN 68.6
240 2414007108 Vivek Panwar VIPIN KUMAR GEN 68.6
241 2414005078 Inderjeet Kasnia Mahender Singh GEN 68.2
242 2414010195 HARMEET SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH GEN 68.2
243 2414008409 Angad Singh Ghotra Paramjit Singh Ghotra GEN 68.2
244 2414005453 MEHAKDEEP SINGH MEHAR SINGH SC 68
245 2414005874 Shubhneet Arora Ghanshyam Dass GEN 67.5
246 2414000409 Deepak Puri Baljit Puri DEF 67.2
247 2414003075 Navneet Kumar Surinder Kumar GEN 67



248 2414009981 Risheb Bajaj Lalit bajaj GEN 67
249 2414008489 Sahil Punia Jai Narain SC 67
250 2414009893 Akansha Khullar Akshay Kumar Khullar GEN 66.6
251 2414011088 Jaspreet Singh Jasbeer singh GEN 66.4
252 2414008932 Harpreet Pawan Lal BC 66.4
253 2414011222 Ajay Karwasra manjeet karwasra GEN 66
254 2414010550 Swarn Singh Lt Sh Darshan Lal SC 66
255 2414006987 Manisha Surender Kumar GEN 65.8
256 2414010972 GURJOT SINGH HARJEET SINGH BAS 65.8
257 2414010739 Pankaj Kumar Jain Karan Kumar Jain GEN 65.8
258 2414007111 BALTEJ PAL SINGH TEJINDER PAL SINGH GEN 65.77
259 2414001232 Puneet Jindal VIJAY KUMAR GEN 65.55
260 2414004871 Jaskarandeep Singh Mann Jagdip Singh Mann RAS 65.4
261 2414003595 BARINDERDEEP SINGH BALDEEP SINGH GEN 65.4
262 2414006458 Chandan Verma RAJINDER KUMAR VERMA SC 65.35
263 2414009194 Methli Arora Sachin Arora GEN 65.2
264 2414009985 Parvinder Singh Jagjeet Singh GEN 65.11
265 2414010333 Mohammad Iqram Farooq Rather Farooq Ahmad Rather GEN 64.93
266 2414010350 VARUN GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA GEN 64.8
267 2414010089 Ayush Anand Bipin Kumar GEN 64.6
268 2414007283 Priyanka Vinod Kumar ST 64.37
269 2414009883 Suman Chitter RAS 64.2
270 2414004148 Amanpreet Kaur Tejinder Singh GEN 64.2



271 2414006969 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA R S MEENA ST 64
272 2414009717 SATPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH GEN 64
273 2414005861 Hardeep Singh Himmat Singh GEN 64
274 2414003574 Paras Malkeet Singh BC 63.77
275 2414011104 Pranav Negi Ram Lal Negi ST 63.6
276 2414001438 KUNAL PRABHAKAR BALRAM SHARMA GEN 63.4
277 2414004932 DIKSHIT RANA JAGDEEP SINGH GEN 63
278 2414007425 SOURAV KAMBOJ HARPAL SINGH BC 63
279 2414007549 VIJAY SEHWAG SHAMSHER SINGH GEN 62.6
280 2414002612 Gurpreet Singh Karamjeet Singh GEN 62.6
281 2414007101 YASH PANWAR Satendra Pal Singh GEN 62.4
282 2414009431 MANRAJ KAUR RANDHIR SINGH GEN 62.4
283 2414005093 Sikander Singh Subhash Singh SC 62.4
284 2414005620 Ramanpreet Bawa Amritpal singh BC 62.22
285 2414009973 Pushpinder Kaur Manjit Singh GEN 62.2
286 2414002899 Manpreet Singh Mann Ranjit singh mann GEN 62
287 2414004523 Aryan Arora Dalip Kumar Arora GEN 61.812
288 2414011192 Abhishek Thakur Ramji Dass Thakur GEN 61.8
289 2414010363 HARDEV SINGH BALJINDER SINGH GEN 61.77
290 2414004210 Vijay Singh Narender Singh GEN 61
291 2414007695 MANISH ASHOK KUMAR BC 61
292 2414010575 Nitish Jarial Angrej Singh GEN 60.976
293 2414010803 BHARAT BANTA RAM SC 60.88
294 2414005736 Vrinda Thakur Yadvinder GEN 60.4
295 2414007308 TANSI RAJESH GEN 60.4
296 2414009443 Harmeet Singh Jasvir Singh GEN 60
297 2414008977 Dilawar Singh Malkit singh GEN 59
298 2414010330 SIKANDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH GEN 58.88
299 2414006191 Harmanvir SIngh Narinderpal Singh BC 58.8
300 2414010380 Rajdeep Singh Jitender Pal Singh GEN 58.6



301 2414002463 ANMOL SINGH NISHAN SINGH GEN 58.6
302 2414010123 AVINASH KAUR KIRAT SINGH GEN 58.4
303 2414011073 KARUN JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN GEN 58
304 2414006397 ADITYA THAKUR TEK CHAND GEN 57.6
305 2414007164 AARTI SOOD ROOP CHAND SOOD GEN 57.33
306 2414008951 Sarvik Skohla Sukhjit Kumar GEN 56.66
307 2414010824 JASHANPREET SINGH SURINDERJEET SINGH GEN 56.6
308 2414011197 Gurpreet Singh Jaspal singh GEN 56.02
309 2414010640 SURENDER KUMAR GURDEV SINGH GEN 55.69
310 2414010508 Tabish Akbar Rehmani Mohammad Akbar Sofi GEN 55.4
311 2414002836 CHANPREET SINGH SUCHA SINGH GEN 55.2
312 2414010737 Rinku BABU RAM BC 54.8
313 2414010511 Barinderkaur Jagjit Singh GEN 53.8
314 2414010352 JASHANPREET SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH GEN 53.8
315 2414007491 Deepak Kumar Balwan Singh SC 53.6
316 2414002175 HARSHDEEP SINGH BISHT Ramesh singh bisht GEN 53.6
317 2414009914 VIVEK SINGH MANHAS partap singh manhas GEN 53.6
318 2414008545 KOREL RAJVIRENDRA VASHISHTHA GEN 53
319 2414006473 Abhinandan Sharma Ashok Sharma GEN 52.8
320 2414008450 GURBAKHASH SINGH Sukhdev Singh GEN 52.44
321 2414001387 Rishabh Sharma sanjeev kumar GEN 52.4
322 2414010458 MANVEER SINGH KAMALJIT SINGH SC 52.2
323 2414005944 Vandana Kumari Jitender Yadav GEN 52
324 2414009482 SHUBHAM GODARA RAJ KUMAR GEN 51.6
325 2414008856 GAURAV KUMAR TARAN KUMAR GEN 50.66
326 2414009584 LAGANDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH BAS, RAS 50.44
327 2414010160 KASHISH ANEJA RAJ KUMAR ANEJA GEN 49.4
328 2414011059 Karan Vir Singh Gurinder Singh GEN 47.4
329 2414004183 Vikram Saini Balwinder Kumar BC 42


